
 

 

 

Summer Term Dates 2025 

May Event 

Monday 12th to Thursday 15th May Year 6 SATS testing week 

Monday 19th to Wednesday 21st May Year 6 Residential to Edale YHA 

Wednesday 21st May to Friday 23rd May Year 5 Residential to Edale YHA 

Friday 23rd May Last day of school for half term 

Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May – HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

June Event 

Monday 2nd June First day back at school 
Monday 2nd to Friday 6th June All week Year 4 multiplication check 

Tuesday 3rd June F1 visit to Worksop Library 

Monday 9th June  All week Year 1 phonic screening check 

Monday 9th June Visit to Mr Straw’s House – 1/2M am and 2G pm 

Friday 13th June Summer Fayre 3.30pm to 5.30pm 

Monday 16th June  1T visit to Mr Straw’s House 

Friday 20th June Y4 trip to The Deep 

Friday 27th June Y3 trip to The Deep 

Tuesday 24th June F2 trip to Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

Wednesday 25th – Thursdays 26th June  Y2 Residential trip to Austerfield 

July Event 

Wednesday 2nd and Thursday 3rd July Whole school transition days  
Wednesday 2nd and Thursday 3rd July Y6 transition days to Outwood Valley and Portland schools 

Week Commencing 7th July Sports Week inc. penalty shootout, school fundraiser with Mansfield 
Town 

Friday 11th July Sports Day – KS1 am, KS2 pm 

Tuesday 22nd July - 5.30pm Y6 Leavers Performance and Awards Ceremony  
Wednesday 23rd July F1 visit to The Canche 

Thursday 24th July Y6 Hillary Fest Party Afternoon 

Friday 25th July  Last Day of School 
Monday 28th July to Tuesday 2nd September – SUMMER HOLIDAY 



 

 

 

Wednesday 3rd September – First day back to school 
 

INSET DAYS FOR 2025 – 2026 

Monday 1st September 2025 

Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Tuesday 3rd November 2025 

Monday 13th April 2026 

Monday 20th July 2026 


